

PURCHASE REQUEST
Province of Bulacan

Annex 30

2021-0891

Department: PEEDMO

PR No. _____

Date: November 25, 2021

SAI No. _____

Date: _____

Section: _____

ALOS No. _____

Date: _____

Item No.	QTY.	Units of Issue	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost
1	1	set	Procurement and Installation of Airconditioning Units 3-in1 Split Type wall mounted Full Dc inverter Airconditioning unit, 2.5HP, power savings of up to 65%, equipped with anti-mold and cleaning function that purifies the air by eliminating molds and bad odors after you turn the unit on and off, also equipped with Nano Silver and Photocatalyst filter and PM2.5 filter, wireless remote, 230v, 1ph, 60hz; compressor warranty : 5 years Installation Material of A/C Equipment, Support, drains, circuit breakers, wires, and other accessories	71,390.00	71,390.00
1	1	pcs.	Service Circuit Breaker, 40A, 1p	1,800.00	1,800.00
4	4	mtrs	#10 AWG THHN PHILFLEX (Power Supply from outdoor unit to service breaker)	60.00	240.00
10	10	mtrs	Royal Cord, 4 x # 14	120.00	1,200.00
2	2	lengths	PVC Pipe , blue, 1" (for drain line)	180.00	360.00
4	4	pcs.	PVC elbow, blue, 1"	30.00	120.00
12	12	sets	Expansion Shield with Lag screw, 1/2"	90.00	1,080.00
2	2	pc	Silver Rod	90.00	180.00
50	50	pcs.	Welding Rod	8.00	400.00
4	4	pc	Bolts, nuts and washers	20.00	80.00
1	1	pcs.	Angular Bar 1 1/2", 1 1/2" x3/16" x20"	950.00	950.00
			Installation of Materials for A/C Piping and other Accessories		
30	30	ft.	5/8" dia refrigerant pipe, soft drawn	90.00	2,700.00
30	30	ft.	1/4" dia. Refrigerant pipe, soft drawn	30.00	900.00
5	5	lengths	5/8" x1"x 6" rubber insulation Superlon	260.00	1,300.00
5	5	lengths	1/4" x 1/2" x6" rubber insulation superlon	120.00	600.00
0.5	0.5	roll	Polyethylene Tape	850.00	425.00
4	4	pcs.	Copper elbows, 5/8	45.00	180.00
4	4	pcs.	Copper elbows, 1/4	25.00	100.00
1	1	tnk	Nitrogen	1,200.00	1,200.00
1	1	tnk	Mapp gas	850.00	850.00
0.5	0.5	tnk	Refrigerant R410A	6,890.00	3,445.00
1	1	lot	Other accessories (paint, clips, sealant, sleeves, hangers, supports, tie wires, etc.)	500.00	500.00
1	1	lot	Labor cost (Installation including wall chipping, bracelet fabrication & minor masonry works)	6,500.00	6,500.00

2021-0891
J.R.T.P.
PROVINCE OF BULACAN
PR # NC# 2021-0657
AMOUNT: ₱ 194,171.00

JRS

DATE: 11/19/21
AGENT UNIT
RSC #